Assignment letter  Freelancer Name Payel Doubth House Address 80/1, 3.67, Gr. Road, Dhakwa - 3/  Dear Str/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:    Data Collection Type   Segment - Center   Quantity   Rate R. (Nos)   Reference (Nos)	Executive Name Mobile No.:  This is to certify that Port Out Conducting interviews and collecting	data. He/She has been authorized to ber project specific Assignment Letter. 24 Valid From: 1747276 26 4 20 2050 Address: This Authority C	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	barby	ne freelancer  Duffi
Freelancer Name Poxel Doubt  House Address  80 (1) S.G. G. Road  Doar Sir/Madam.  This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explainer detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate R. (Per Qt.  Online - Wolkshad 40 200  The above stated assignment will start from 14 20 th de end on 20 th device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be always in active and GPS be capture as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection assignment in part/full without any further reference/intriant to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you free factor, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your permanent/remporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in the company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in the company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment and conditions.  Detail 19 Vitness Name:  Signature: Ontact number:  Signature: O		a second section of the second second		(Card Hot	
House Address  SOII S.G. G. Road  Dhakwia - 31  Dear Sir/Madam. This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained tensil at the project briefing which you had attended on.  No now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Reference No. Date: 17 1412014  Rate Reference No. Date: 17 1412014  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Reference No. Date: 17 1412014  Reference No. Date: 17 1412014  Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Dipark Kay  Contact number: 98 3060  Signature: Papel Dath  Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 98 3060  Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 98 3060  Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: 98 3060		Assignment letter		alenkii v	
letail at the project orieting winch you had acticated on.  No most offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned when we had overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:    Data Collection Type	Freelancer Name Payel Duth House Address 80/1, S.G. G. Road, Dhakwia - 3/	Job No: ANGEL - 2 Job Title: 20240465 Fieldwork Location:  KOLKATA	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date: 17	de: MXKOL 4/2024	R023-000
The above stated assignment will start from 144 2074nd end on 26,44.204 he completed assignment should be delivered in recommenser/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be hat data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be capture as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to yo reclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from y sermanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assign without showing any reason thereof.  Its colemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with alterms and conditions.  Date:  17 14 20 24  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  Dearw  Contact number:  Dearw  Signature:  Dearw  Ontact Name:  Dispan Kay  Ontact Name:  Dispan	letail at the project briefing which you had We now offer you fees for the assignment a below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	and other associated fees as mentioned hereu	nder, on the terms a	nd conditions  Quantity	Rate Rs.
The above stated assignment will start from 14 100 Mind end on 26 14 20 Mind end on 26 20 Mind end on 26 14 20 Min	Omlin 0	and the state of t	d that Lab are it to		1
numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be capture as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from y permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.  It solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with alterms and conditions.  Date:  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:	C marce.	cardra and contrar of the district of na-			The state of the state of
Name of signee: Poyel Dutt   1) Witness Name: Dipan Kon  Contact number: 98 36 60  Signature: Dear Contact number: 2) Witness Name: Coultarn So	numbers/quantity through the device hander that data collected in the device is sent direct as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any permanent/temporary employment in the Cowithout showing any reason thereof.  It solemnly declare the information mentioned terms and conditions.	d over to you for the data collection task in celly into the secured server. The device location ag. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an other vocation of your choice or work for ompany shall be entertained in future. The Contact of the page of the	omplete quantity an n should be always it result in non-accept employment but many other person, ompany reserves its	d data be sync in active and Co otance and ma nerely an assi and that no re right to termin	GPS be captured livery to rejection of the ignment to you as equest from you for late your assignment.
Signature: Popul Dath  Contact number: 98 36 60  Signature: 2) Witness Name: Govtarn So	Date: 17/4/2024	Sign	ned in the presenc	e of:	
	Name of signee: Poyel Do	1) V	-	Dipan	Kar Ba
Contact number. De Jo Al	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		server to a server again, and the	D. E	306039 Baru
Signature:	Signature: Popol Dott	The second secon	Signature:	D. E. Goute 9830	306039 Basi Jan Soot 1424291

Table 1										
de of the Freelancer:- Payed										
tated t										
de of the Freelancer:- Payed dress:- 90/1, S. G. Cr. Payed dress:-	od K	show =	73	1						-
dress: - 90/1, S. 4.01395 Jobile No: 798050395	0		BII	LL		I IIse:				1
				For C	ommercial		-	12/5/202	u,	
Customer's Name & Address  Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RIX PVT. I	LTD.		Bill N	o:	249	103 103	19/5/2023 -1 UF2023 -1	0222	4
Customer State ARCH TO: MARKET XCEL DATA MARKET TO: MARKET XCEL DATA MARCH TO: MARCH TO: Gariahat Road, South Dha P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha P-36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dha P-36 GN5086D	CESC), Kolkata	3-700031		Freel	ancer Cod	e: /// r	belov	v:		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s my Chai	rges/Fees	agai	nst Ass	signment/s	Revi	ised /	Assignment	Quantity Ai	na
JOB NO: O ANGEL	2.		Ori N	Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Pay					Payble	-
Job No: 9 HNG21-6			1	10	17 412	043	70			$\exists$
Job Title: 20240465 Fieldwork Locations: KOLKY	TA			Amount				$\dashv$		
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment			Qu	antity	Rate					$\dashv$
1- Briefing charges					220			8000		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			10	200					-
4- Main interview-	rintion/Oth	ers								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	Tiption, Car									-
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: DIPAN		BASI	7.	D. 6	Base		50			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signation Totals	ire. iv	19			···nt:-				100 100 100	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-									
B) Supervision Charges		Amount:-								
B) Supervision ones	,		and '	Total (	A+B) For	Net Pa	yme	nt		
Rupees in Words: Eight Trousand Only.										
•	Date Collection	Quantity Syn	ched/	icu/   Quantity hojecters)		Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Pay Subsequent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Туре	Submitte		IQC and Agreed by me					40	п
DOINGS Strang Kolkery	1 -	40		l	<i>)</i>	40		40	1	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: 8 FSPD 3 45 D  Repeticiant Bank Name: 8. B. T.										
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Payel Dulle Beneficiary Bank Name: 90 yell Dulle										
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 39904071651  Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBIN0001405										
E&OE  Bill Received On:										
Portel Dullay Spare	Dipantona Base  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cle					ared On:				
(Signature & Date)										

ý '							
me of the Freelancer: Ralyandress:- 13710 3-90	- br	Below Belo 939	eo d	LN -34 			
Address:- 133/10 90	0 140	BILL	-				
Mobile No:-		F	or Cor	nmercial Us	e:		
					2/911	Jul 2024	
Customer's Name & Address  Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  P.36 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, P.37 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, P.38 Ground Floor, Gariahat Road, South Dhakuria, P.3						04	
P-36 Ground Floor, Garden			100.0	ment/sst	ated below:		area and
P-36 Ground Floor, Garianat Road, Distribution Station (CESC), K Near Dhakuria Electricit Distribution Station (CESC), K PAN No.: AAECM5086D Towards my	Charges/Fee	sagains	Assi	gninenza	Revised Ass		antity And Amount
Towards my		Origin	ial As	signment	Number a	nd Date	payble
		Num	Number and 1214100				
JOB NO: 20240465		15	7	1747024		•	
201051							
Job Title: AMGE E						Amount	
Acsignment		Quan	tity	Rate			
Data Collection Type & Segment		+					
1- Briefing charges					-	3000	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		15	-	2001		7000	
3- Main interview -		1-1-0					
na in interview-					1		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Other rees/ charges	000	~ 2					
Executive Name: DIPP M KORELIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	· WX	319.	D.	Barr			
EIC Employee 15. Design			Tan	nount:-		1 8	
Totals Jol	b No.	rask Code	-	ilourier .		8	
A) Fees for Assignemt John							
			Ar	mount:-		-	
B) Supervision Charges		Grand '	Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt	
				1		, V	
Rupees in Words: TK000	Tousa	ഹര∖ Sui	<u>ഗ</u> mm	O`	2		
	Date Quant	ity Synched/	Quan	tity Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment   Job No.   Segment   Centre	Type	ubmitted	IQC an	d Agreed by me	Autopiou		
Number 202465 phater Walkers	- Jin	15		0	15	15	15
101 MP 6145 110	V .	1	nd 00***	ct to the heet of n	ny beliefs and I agre	ee with all terms and	conditions.
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (to My PAN Account Number is: A R P C Beneficiary Bank Account Name: A P C Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	YAM K	is Get	aos h	Benef	ficiary Bank Na ficiary IFSC Cod	me:	BANK 0000721
E&OE					D:11	Received On:	
ledyant Shoch		Approved		th date	12014 Bill	I Checked & Cl	eared On:
(Signature & Date)			Jy WI				

	Olikla Phr	se III, Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelan	ncer	
market xcel	7. Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase 5 Rd, Okhla Phase 5 Rd, Okhla Phase 5 Rd, Okhla Phase 6 Rd, Okhla Phase 6 Rd, Okhla Phase 6 Rd, Okhla Phase 7 Rd, Okhla Pha	to be a supplier for	and the second	<u> </u>	
Research Data by Mark	a bile No.: 98306039110  Alyan Ko Ghosh registered with us as a collecting data. He/She has been author et Xcel as per project specific Assignment et Xcel as per Valid From: 17 4 2014 0 2 bile No: 9007403934 Address: This Authorselance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment expelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment expelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Hority Card is issued on			
the specific request of the fi	bile No:		(Card Holder's	Signature)	
	Assignment letter		- WOLF	2003-004	
	In Glush Johno: AMGEL 2 Job Title: 20240465 Fieldwork Location: KOLKO	Pate: 17/	1/2024		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discuss detail at the project briefing white We now offer you fees for the as below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	ion we had with you regarding the assignment ch you had attended on. signment and other associated fees as mention	pertaining to the captioned	y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	gevins memorini († 1865) 1 gevins sekritaris († 1866) 1 gevins sekritaris († 1866)	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
	Activ t		15	200	
online.	Kolkata				
numbers/quantity through the device is a scommunicated at the above stat assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information reterms and conditions.	nentioned herein (both sides of the page) is t	edule may result in non-active not an employment be work for any other personal. The Company reserves	ecceptance and me the theorety and as on, and that no so its right to term	nay to rejection of the signment to you as request from you hinate your assignm	ne s a for
Date: 17/4/202	그런 가는 사람들은 경우 중에 가장하다 그 그 사람들이 되었다.	Signed in the pro	Ch : A	en Karle	<u>Janu</u>
Name of signee: KALYA	N KR GHOSH	Contact numb	per:	9.Boron:	
	mar ja sa Jego nga pagarasa Dani marta na carata na sa Jacoba	2) Witness Nan	ne: Go	vtam &	rokan
Signature: Jeolyand	Swor	Contact num	MO	304245	001
		Signature:			

PIC of the freelancer